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MARCH 2018 

Thursday, March 1 
Monday, March 5, 7:00 PM 
Saturday, March 17, 8:00 AM 
Sunday, March 18, 8 AM – 12 PM 
Saturday, March 24, 8:00 AM 
Saturday, March 24 

2018 program information, registration opens  
NRR Board Meeting 
Work Party: Rig Quads; light site clean up 
2K Challenge for Spring Youth at Crossfit  
Work Party (IF NEEDED): Complete Quad rigging; site readiness 
Spring Youth season begins (indoor practices) 

ONGOING:  March 24 - May 20  SPRING YOUTH PRACTICES 
Mon, Wed, Fri, 4:00-5:30 (Girls); 5:30 – 7:00 PM (boys); 

Saturday 7:00 – 8:30 (Girls), 8:30 – 10:00 AM (Boys) 
 Sunday 7:00 – 8:30 (Boys), 8:30 – 10:00 AM (Girls)  

APRIL 2018 

Monday, April 2 Spring Youth – on water practice begins 

Monday, April 2 – 7:00 PM Board Meeting 

Saturday, April 14 – 10 AM – 12 PM NRR Youth Recruitment Barbecue 

Saturday/Sunday, April 21/22 Mercer Lake Sprints,  Spring Youth Travel Team 

Saturday, April 21 – 8:00 AM  Work Party #1 - Set up racks; Bring in singles; clean out shed 

Saturday, April 28 – 8:00 AM Work Party #2 -clean, rig, prep small boats 

Sunday, April 29 Cooper Cup Regatta, Spring Youth Travel Team 

MAY 2018 

Tuesday, May 1 
Official Start Date for 2018 Season 
Last day to receive $25 early registration discount 

Monday, May 7 - 7:00 PM NRR General Membership Meeting 

Saturday, May 12 - 9 AM -1 PM Open House 

Saturday/Sunday, May 12-13 US Rowing Mid-Atlantic Youth Championships, Mercer Lakes NJ 

Sat/Sun, May 12/13 Weekend mornings Adult Beginners Lessons (ABL) start* 

Monday - Thursday, May 14-17  (7:30 
- 9:30 AM) 

Weekday mornings Adult Beginners Lessons (ABL) start* 

Monday - Thursday, May 14-17 
(6:00 – 8:00 PM) 

Weekday evening  Adult Beginners Lessons (ABL) start* 

Sunday, May 20 Spring Sprints In-House Regatta  (Youth Pasta Party 5/19) 

* ONGOING:  Adult Beginner Lessons continue on weekday mornings through June 14;  
weekday evenings through end of June and weekend mornings through Mid-August. 

JUNE 2018 

Saturday, June 2 - 9 AM -1 PM Open House/U.S. Rowing Learn to Row Day  

Monday, June 4  7:00 PM NRR Board Meeting 

Monday, June 11 Youth Racing Camp, Session I starts 

Saturday, June 16 Schuylkill Navy Regatta, Philadelphia - Masters (M) 

TBD Catch the Cooper Regatta, Camden (M) 

Monday, June 18 Novice I & 8th Grade Middle School Session I start 

Monday, June 25 First Youth Small Boat Camp starts 

 
ONGOING - Mondays - Fridays June 18- August 11, YOUTH PROGRAMS RUNNING 
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JULY 2018 

Fri/Sat/Sun, June 29 – July 1 Independence Day Regatta, Philadelphia (M, Y),  
Youth Racing Camp Session I ends 

Monday, July 2 Youth Racing Camp II, Novice II, & Intermediate I sessions start 

Monday, July 2 - 7 PM NRR Board Meeting 

Friday, July 13 – 1 PM - 3 PM Monmouth County Parks Odyssey camp “Learn to Row” 

Monday, July 16 Novice III, Intermediate II, & 8th Grade Middle School II sessions start 

Saturday, July 21 
 

Philly Youth Regatta, Philadelphia (Y) 
Youth Racing II ends 

Saturday/Sunday, July 21-22 Diamond States Masters Regatta, Middletown, DE (M) 

Monday, July 23 Youth Racing Session III starts 

Monday, July 30 Novice IV, Intermediate III & 8th Grade Middle School III sessions start 

AUGUST 2018 

Saturday, July 30 Quaker City Regatta, Philadelphia (M) 

Monday, August 6 - 7 PM NRR Board meeting 

Saturday August 11 Sprints On The Sink In-House Regatta,  
Youth Racing Session III ends 

Thursday-Sunday, August 16-19 2018 Masters Nationals, Oakland, CA (M) 

SEPTEMBER 2018 

Tuesday, September 4 Fall Competitive Youth Crew begins 

Monday, September 10 NRR Board meeting 

TBD Paddle the Navesink Day 

Sunday, September 23 Kings Head Regatta, Bridgeport, PA (M, Y)  
DATE TO BE CONFIRMED 

OCTOBER 2018 

Sunday, October 30 Head of the Christina, Wilmington, DE 
DATE TO BE CONFIRMED 

Monday , October 1 NRR Board meeting 

Saturday, October 13 Navy Day Regatta, Philadelphia (M, Y) 
DATE TO BE CONFIRMED 

Sunday, October 20 Head of the Navesink In-House Regatta 

Saturday/Sunday, October 20-21 Head of the Charles Boston, MA (M,Y) 

Saturday/Sunday, October 27-28 Head of The Schuylkill Regatta, Philadelphia (M,Y) 

NOVEMBER 2018 

Thursday, November 1 Official End Date for 2018 Season 

Saturday/Sunday, November 3-4 Boats away and site shut down 

Monday , November 5 NRR Board meeting 

Saturday, November 10 
Philadelphia Frostbite Regatta, Mercer Lake (M, Y) 
DATE TO BE CONFIRMED 

Saturday, November 11 
Bill Braxton Memorial Regatta, Mercer Lake (M, Y) 
DATE TO BE CONFIRMED 

December 2018 

Monday , December 3 NRR Board meeting 


